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Aktion Sternsingen: Spendenentwicklung

Spendenentwicklung Siidtirol
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rlaKatholische Jungschar

Siidtirols
Spendenerlds
Jahr Unterstiitzte Projekte e
2006 104 1.213.185,74 €
2007 98 1.100.785,30 € - 112.400,44 €
2008 99 1.270.713,73 € 169.928,43 €
2009 111 1.311.999,75 € 41.286,02 €
2010 126 1.345.573,71 € 33.573,96 €
2011 114 1.445.712,24 € 100.138,53 €
2012 99 1.500.000,00 € 54.287,76 €
2013 110 1.470.000,00 € - 30.000,00 €
2014 120 1.464.208,76 € - 579124 €
2015 106 1.373.416,26 € - 90.792,50 €
2016 106 1.454.257,711 € 80.841,45€
2017 109 1.592.189,29 € 137.931,58 €
2018 158 1.582.335,86 € - 9.853,43 €
2019 157 1.649.802,37 € 67.466,51 €
2020 121 1.538.384,45 € -111.417,92 €
2021 (Corona) 138 1.127.986,34 € - 410.398,11 €
2022 (Corona) 109 1.275.207,48 € 14722114 €
2023 139 1.615.928,80 € 340.721,32 €
1.609.455,77
2024 133 € - 6.473,03 €




